
Department web person web person email

African American Studies Rouze, Cynthia

American Studies Dustin Abnet dabnet@fullerton.edu

Anthropology Sarah Grant  sagrant@fullerton.edu

Asian American Studies Rouze, Cynthia

Chicana and Chicano Studies Rouze, Cynthia
English, Comparative Literature, 

and Linguistics Carlen Pope   cpope@fullerton.edu

Environmental Studies April Bullock

European Studies Robert Mclain

Geography Zia Salim zsalim@fullerton.edu

Gerontology Katelyn gerontology@fullerton.edu

History Art Tell adeleontell@fullerton.edu

Latin American Studies Ishikawa, Juan

Liberal Studies Mark Fischer

Modern Languages & Literatures Blanca

Philosophy Calarco, Matthew
Politics, Administration, and 

Justice Ivy Phan

Psychology Pavia-Logan, Madison

Sociology Penni Vo pennivo@fullerton.edu 
Religious Studies (formerly 

Comparative Religion) Bradley E. Starr bstarr@fullerton.edu 

Women and Gender Studies Renae Bredin rbredin@fullerton.edu

Center web person web person email

Center for Demographic Research 

(CDR)
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Center for Oral & Public History Carie Rael crael@fullerton.edu   

Cooper Center

FIRST

Social Science Research Center Frederick Rose
South Central Coastal 

Information Center

Center for Sustainability John Bock jbock@fullerton.edu
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Chair chair email

Erica Ball  eball@fullerton.edu

Patricia A. Pérez  pperez@fullerton.edu

 Stephen Mexal  smexal@fullerton.edu

April Bullock abullock@fullerton.edu

Robert Mclain rmclain@fullerton.edu

Mark Drayse  mdrayse@fullerton.edu

Laura Zettel-Watson lzettel-watson@fullerton.edu Dr. Melanie Horn Mallers

Ishikawa, Juan  jishikawa@fullerton.edu

Mark Fischer mfischer@fullerton.edu

James Hussar  jhussar@fullerton.edu

pope carlen

M. Zakyi Ibrahim  zibrahim@fullerton.edu

Coordinator Coordinator email

Deborah Stickley Diep ddiep@fullerton.edu.
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Natalie Fousekis nfousekis@fullerton.edu

Connie DeCapite cdecapite@fullerton.edu 

Laura Gil-Trejo lgil-trejo@fullerton.edu
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